SUN

STAINLESS STEEL
VALVES

Speed Logistica y Servicios S.A.C.
Importador y distribuidor

autorizado de valvulas SUN en
territorio latinoamericano.
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CHECK SANITARY
VALVE SS 304 WELDED

DESIGN FEATURES:

Body: Stainless Steel 304

All wetted parts polished

Seats: EPDM, Silicone White

Max. Temp.: 120°C (Silicone) / 90°C (EPDM)
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Max. Pressure: 145 PSI
Test standard: API 598

For use in water, process liquids and gas,
applications in food, medical and pharmaceu-

tical industries.
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WEIGHT (Kg)

0,665
0,930
0,915
1,292
1,685
2,140

3,385

* Note : Dimensions, design and materials are subject to change without notice.

SPEED LOGISTICA
Y SERVICIOS S.A.C.

@ Calle Omicron N° 187, Callao, Peru
Qs (51-1) 202 0460 (L) +51 902 747 306
ventas@sls.com.pe

www.sls.com.pe

@ Av. Proceres N° 8113, San Martin de Porres, Lima, Peru

% (51-1) 754 0295 ventas_uni@sls.com.pe
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